JEatasy
WEST
JORDAN

uUTAaH

Project Name and Number: 9000 South Water and Sewer Line, CW 16-05

Description: This project installed 1,060 linear feet of 16-inch water pipeline, and 570 linear feet of 24-inch sanitary
sewer pipe and manholes in 9000 South east of the Bangerter Hwy. The 9000 South roadway is owned by UDOT and
was under construction with the new Bangerter Bridge overpass. Because of this construction work, the City replaced
and upsizied the utility pipelines in the area that would normally have been upsized or replaced due to age or capacity

Contractor: Silver Spur Construction Status: 100%
Original construction contract amount: S 667,215.00
Total Change Order amount: S 285,278.50
Current construction contract amount: S 952,493.50
Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract: 42.76%
Completion schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 9/5/2017
Final Completion: 1/1/2018

Summary of Change Orders:

Description Amount

1 New storm drain and water pipe S 56,478.50
2 Asphalt opening, nightime lighting, traffic control S 50,420.00
3 Night and weekend work, additional manholes, and sewer pipe S 178,380.00
$ 285,278.50




FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION REPORT

Project Name and Number: 9000 South Water and Sewer Line, CW 16-05

Page 2



	Sheet1

